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LAUSD Psychological Services Department  

Mayra Santos, Director 
mayra.santos@lausd.net 

Minda Gudani, Senior Secretary 
minda.gudani@lausd.net 

 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – NORTHEAST [0090] 
 

José González, Ph.D., Coordinator 
jose.j.gonzalez@lausd.net 

 

Specialists: 

Irene Ramos                    irene.ramos@lausd.net 

Katie Doyon                     katie.doyon@lausd.net 
                                                         

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – NORTHWEST [0091] 
 

Beth Stoller, Coordinator 
 elizabeth.stoller@lausd.net 

 
 

Specialists: 

 Doreen Kushida               doreen.kushida@lausd.net 

Jeannine Topalian,           jeannine.topalian@lausd.net  

Christine Wall Robison     christine.wall@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – SOUTH [0094] 
 

Susie Kapamaci, Coordinator 
marysusan.kapamaci@lausd.net 

 
Specialists 

Miriam Chow                    mwc8098@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – EAST [0093] 
 

Delia Flores, Coordinator 
delia.flores@lausd.net 

 
Specialists: 

Alexandra Madrigal         alexandra.madriga@lausd.net 

Martha Alvarado-Holguin   martha.i.alvarado@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – WEST [0092] 
 

Susan Mora, Coordinator 
 susan.mora@lausd.net 

 
 

Specialists: 

Angela Deterville               angela.deterville@lausd.net 

Kashmiri Sidhu                  kashmiri.sidhu@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – CENTRAL [0095] 
 

Sergio Avilés, Coordinator 
sergio.aviles@lausd.net  

 
 

Specialists:                   

Lynn Elias                     Lce3803@lausd.net 

Maria Elena Esqueda   mariaelena.esqueda@lausd.net 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES – ERICS 

Arlene Banuelos, Coordinator 
arlene.banuelos@lausd.net 

 
Specialists: 

Veronica Cagigas-Espinoza veronica.cagigas@lausd.net 
 

 

Araceli May, Coordinator 
 araceli.may@lausd.net 
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